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Listado de Profesores participantes
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. Aaryadnna Paola Chavez Ferrera
. Ana Ruth Colindres Velasquez

. Bayron Mijail Zelaya Vallecillo

. Bayron Perez Bustillo

. Carlos Nahun Alvarenga Alarcén
. Cristian Rodolfo Sierra Caceres

. Doris Xiomara Erazo Orellana

. Dunia Guadalupe Salgado

. Edna Eneyda Mejia Calix

. Elida Maria Solado Aguilar

. Erick Joaquin Arddn Larios

12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Erika Nohemi Girén Valladares
Esther Asenath Hernandez Varela
Esther Carolina Aceituno Zuniga
Francisco Antonio Garcia Moreno
Heber Daniel Reyes Valladares
Hugo Heomar Ramos Hernandez
Irma Yaneth Martinez Martinez
Ixchel Ayes Rivera

Jessica Maribel Renddn Imboden
Jorge Luis Fuentes Montoya

. José Francisco Castejoén Villalobos
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Juan Enrique Alvarenga Rodas
Julio Cesar Ruiz Ramirez

Karen Adilcia Canaca Raudales
Luis Alonso Reyes Cradona
Luis Roberto Orellana Paguada

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Magda Carola Martinez nuiez
Marcela Lisveth Barahona Espinoza
Maria Concepcidn Rivera Santos
Maria Eugenia Jimenez Jerez
Marlon Efrain Mejia Anduray
Martha Lila Mayes Chavez

Martha Yoselin Sequeira Robleto
Miguel Edgardo Palma Lépez
Nelson Francisco Diaz Vallejo
Ostilio Rolando Portillo Rodriguez
Ramoén Arnulfo Carrasco Zuniga
Rodney Enrique Cerrato Hernandez
Ruby Marisol Cruz Coello

Sindy Stephany Discua Lépez

Sinia Yaneth Cabrera Nufiez
Venancio Alonzo Callejas Molina
Victor Bacilio Castro Farach

Xenia Lily Fugdn Suazo



